RCMA423AS_D00157_02_D_XXEN/03.2022
LINETRAXX® RCMA423AS
Residual current monitor for monitoring AC- and (pulsed) DC-currents
in TN- and TT systems (acc. norm AS/NZS 2081:2011)
2 RCMA423AS_D00157_02_D_XXEN/03.2022
LINETRAXX® RCMA423AS Residual current monitor for monitoring AC- and (pulsed)
DC-currents in TN- and TT systems (acc. norm AS/NZS 2081:2011)
LINETRAXX® RCMA423AS

Accessories
Suitable system components
Ordering information
External measuring current transformers
Internal diameter
(mm)
Shielded Type Art. No.
ø 20 n CTUB101-CTBC20P B78120020
ø 35 n CTUB101-CTBC35P B78120022
ø 60 n CTUB101-CTBC60P B78120024
ø 120 n CTUB101-CTBC120P B78120026
ø 210 n CTUB101-CTBC210P B78120028
Measuring current transformer connecting cable
Length/m Type Art. No.
1 CTX-100 B98110080
2,5 CTX-250 B98110081